
 

TENKA

たふぃ

健生学園S

ultra一家

すくらっち

PFU

15-11 　　優　 勝：　たふぃ

　　準優勝：　NODAⅡ

 16-25
 22-25

ブラピ

MAPLE

NODAⅡ

対人同好会

25-27 
23-25 

ami

都道府県

 20-25
 25-17

23-25

UNFRESH

三ツ星

ルービーズTM

BURNING

第5回全国ミックスVB大会　決勝トーナメント
１１月27日(土）・２８日（日）　小田原アリーナ

KOBE YMCA

水無月

28日(日）27日(土） 27日(土）

 25-17
 25-18

 14-25
 13-25

 25-19
 25-23

柏サンポール

Joie Jump

 25- 9
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 16-25

 27-29

 25-17
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25-14 
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17-25
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18-25 

25-13 
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Pさん

LIGHT EYE'S

  7-15

7-15 

 15-11

21-25

たふぃ

 5-15

22-25 
25-27 

25-21
13-25

　　第３位 ：  ami
　　第３位 ：  ブラピ　
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26-24


